
VK Avond 2021
Sonnisheide noord 26.11.2021

K.O.L.

Peter HOOGSTRATE
hamok
Omloop : H. Masters B
Afstand : 5800m

--/22 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wim VERVOORT 0:52:26
2. Karl KEUPPENS 0:53:40
3. Gunther DEFERME 0:58:08

1. 104 00:19:56 401m 49'43"/km
2. 142 00:03:05 00:23:01 219m 14'05"/km
3. 123 00:06:44 00:29:45 544m 12'23"/km
4. 153 00:05:51 00:35:36 283m 20'40"/km
5. 139 00:02:52 00:38:28 231m 12'25"/km
6. 111 00:05:43 00:44:11 301m 19'00"/km
7. 141 00:06:30 00:50:41 453m 14'21"/km
8. 150 00:15:58 01:06:39 514m 31'04"/km
9. 114 00:01:29 01:08:08 166m 8'56"/km

10. 112 00:17:51 01:25:59 320m 55'47"/km
11. 110 00:13:01 01:39:00 720m 18'05"/km
12. 109 00:10:55 01:49:55 179m 60'59"/km
13. 140 00:08:06 01:58:01 412m 19'40"/km
14. 106 00:03:48 02:01:49 245m 15'31"/km
15. 122 00:11:29 02:13:18
16. 999 00:00:51 02:14:09 122m 6'58"/km
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